
SN SUBJECT SECTION NUMBER TOTAL NAME OF THE PROFESSOR

1 BBA J 1 TO 30 30 Dr. Nilesh Gangwal

2 BBA J 31 TO 60 30 Dr. Neha Jain

3 BBA J 61 TO 90 30 Dr. Pratiksha Vyas

4 BBA J 91 TO 120 30 Dr. S.Bhavsar

5 BBA J 121 TO 156 36 Dr. Priya Jain

6 COMP. K 1 TO 30 30 Dr. Ajay Soni

7 COMP. K 31 TO 60 30 Prof. Sujeet Barve

8 COMP. K 61 TO 90 30 Dr. Rupesh Mittal

9 COMP. K 91 TO 120 30 Dr. Rafi Mohd.Shaikh

10 COMP. K 121 TO 150 30 Dr. P.Vijayvargiya

11 COMP. K 151 TO 168 18 Prof. Aditi jain

12 COMP. L 1 TO 30 30 Dr. Preeti Koolwal

13 COMP. L 31 TO 59 29 Dr. Deepika Jain

14 TAX M 1 TO 30 30 Dr. Sheetal Arora

15 TAX M 31 TO 60 30 Dr. Meena Bhootda

16 TAX M 61 TO 78 18

17 FT M 201 TO 220 20

18 PLAIN-E N 1 TO 30 30 Dr. Madhvi Panchal

19 PLAIN-E N 31 TO 60 30 Dr. Rinku Gehani

20 PLAIN-E N 61 TO 90 30 Dr. Kamna Sharma

21 PLAIN-E N 91 TO 120 30 Dr. Kamlesh Patodi

22 PLAIN-E N 121 TO 156 36 Dr. Monika Bapat

23 PLAIN-E O 1 TO 30 30 Dr. Kavita Chandani

24 PLAIN-E O 31 TO 60 30 Dr. Madhuri Puranik

25 PLAIN-E O 61 TO 90 30 Dr. Rajni Jain

26 PLAIN-E O 91 TO 120 30 Dr. Deepak Sharma

27 PLAIN-E O 121 TO 160 40 Prof. Chirag Patel

28 PLAIN-H P 1 TO 30 30 Prof. Payal Jain

29 PLAIN-H P 31 TO 48 18 Prof. Aditi Jain
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